LoPro Series
Commercial Air Curtains
The Most Cost-Effective Environmental and Sanitation Barrier You’ll Never See
MARS AIR CURTAIN BENEFITS
• REDUCES ENERGY COSTS AND CONSUMPTION
• CREATES EFFECTIVE ENVIRONMENTAL SEPARATION
• MAINTAINS INTERIOR BUILDING TEMPERATURES
• PROVIDES LOW OPERATIONAL COSTS

AVAILABLE COLORS
Obsidian Black (standard)
Pearl White
Titanium Silver
Spartan Bronze * LPN units are ETL Sanitation (NSF/ANSI 37) approved. Variable speed not available. Please refer to marsair.com under Submittals for complete technical information.
�MODEL
NUMBER
WIDTH
OF DOOR
DOOR
HEIGHT
FLA SINGLE PHASE SOUND
dBA
WEIGHT
(lbs)115V 208V/230V
LPV25/LPN25* 25" 7' - 8' 2.4 1.2/1.2 49 24
LPV28/LPN28* 28" 7' - 8' 2.4 1.2/1.2 49 25
LPV30/LPN30* 30" 7' - 8' 2.4 1.2/1.2 49 28
LPV36/LPN36* 36" 7' - 8' 2.4 1.2/1.2 49 35
LPV42/LPN42* 42" 7' - 8' 2.4 1.2/1.2 50 38
LPV48/LPN48* 48" 7' - 8' 2.4 1.2/1.2 52 42
LPV60/LPN60* 60" 7' - 8' 2.6 1.4/1.4 53 51
LPV72/LPN72* 72" 7' - 8' 2.6 1.4/1.4 53 61
LPV84-2/LPN84-2* 84" 7' - 8' 4.8 2.4/2.4 53 79
LPV96-2/LPN96-2* 96" 7' - 8' 4.8 2.4/2.4 53 87
LPV108-2/LPN108-2* 108" 7' - 8' 5.0 2.6/2.6 54 96
LPV120-2/LPN120-2* 120" 7' - 8' 5.2 2.8/2.8 54 105
LPV144-2/LPN144-2* 144" 7' - 8' 5.2 2.8/2.8 54 125
NSF / ANSI 37